
LOT 1 BLOCK 4 LAKE FOREST S/D
UNIT 1. DC 1129-867, PROB 1131
-283,290, ORDER 1299-2043,

GUESS LYNNE
486 SW TULAROSA LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07856-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/03/2025 TW 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

127,853
9,100
18,500

155,453
61,442
94,011

HX HB 51,411
42,600

155,453
5,700

149,753

1310/0950 2/22/2016 WD Q I 01 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDIUS F & CHRISTOP

LYNNE GUESS

1299/2043 8/17/2015 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( C F 

CLAUDIUS F JOHNS & 
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000048017 Electrical Servic 0 09/01/2023

2017HX Base Yr

486 SW TULAROSA LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,626 108.0090 120.97 196,697 1961 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 113,228

FCP 216 25 54 4,246

FST 72 55 40 3,145

UOP 460 20 92 7,234

2,188 1,626 127,853

BAS= W30 UOP= N30 W18 S20 E8S10 E10$ W30 S24 E60 FCP= E12 N18
W12 S18$ N18 FST= E12N6 W12 S6$ N6$.

BAS

30

30

24

60

18

6

UOP

30

18

20

8

10

10

FCP

12

18

12

18

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,500

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

9,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


